Safety Valve
full lift AT 4585, 4586, 4587, 4588,
4589
AT 4585, 4586, 4587, 4588, 4589
Range of Application
Safety valve for protection of pressure vessels and piping systems with liquids,
air, gases and steam.
Not suitable as overflow valve.

lhe
t.
How to order
Metal seated safety valve
Example: AT 4585-4-10,0-20
AT 4585 -4 -10,0 -20
Fig. no. Design Set pressure (barg) DN
AT 4585 = nodular iron -2 = gas tight cap 20
AT 4588 = stainless steel -4 = gas tight lifting device 25
AT 4589 = stainless steel (Heavy duty design)
Soft seated safety valve
Example: AT 4587A-L4-10,0-20
AT 4587 L 4 -10,0
-
20
Fig. no. O-ring Design Set pressure (barg)
D
N
AT 4586A=steel
*D=EP-
DM 2=gas-tight bonnet 20
AT 4587A=stainless steel **L=Viton 4=gas-tight lifting device 25
K=Neo-
pren V2=gas-tight bonnet + stainless steel bellows
N=Nitril V4=gas-tight lifting device + stainless steel bellows
* Standard for AT 4586A.
** Standard for AT 4587A.